©® N o b~ W

Position

Chief Of Police

Captain

Captain

Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Admin Asst Police Chief
Eoc Coordinator

Police Lieutenant

Other Positions Held City
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill

Department

Police Support Services
Police Support Services
Police Support Services
Police Support Services
Police Support Services
Police Support Services
Police Support Services

Police Support Services

Total Wages

$194,804
$154,839
$143,558
$143,276
$122,282
$66,945
$31,894
$6,539



