	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Of Police		Signal Hill	Police Support Services	\$194,804
2.	Captain		Signal Hill	Police Support Services	\$154,839
3.	Captain		Signal Hill	Police Support Services	\$143,558
4.	Police Lieutenant		Signal Hill	Police Support Services	\$143,276
5.	Police Lieutenant		Signal Hill	Police Support Services	\$122,282
6.	Admin Asst Police Chief		Signal Hill	Police Support Services	\$66,945
7.	Eoc Coordinator		Signal Hill	Police Support Services	\$31,894
8.	Police Lieutenant		Signal Hill	Police Support Services	\$6,539